



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 83 of 2024

SMT. BHANMATI SAHU @ TARINI SAHU **versus** LEELADHAR SAHU

26/02/2026	Mr. Harishankar Patel, Advocate for appellant. None for respondent. At the request of the learned counsel for appellant, list this case in the week commencing 09.03.2026 for consideration on I.A. No. 1, 2 & 3. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>(Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	(Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-				
(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	(Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge				